
THE LITTLE WHITE BUS 
SERVICE 156 - THE WENSLEYDALE VOYAGER: 

Hawes - Leyburn - Tesco 

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (NO SERVICE ON BANK HOLIDAYS) 

BUSES FROM HAWES 
DC & QE 

Term
Time 
Only 

DC & QE 
Term Time 

Only 

Gayle 06:50 08:15 09:15 11:05 13:15 15:55 17:15 R
Hawes Market Place 06:52 08:17 09:17 11:07 13:17 15:57 17:17 R
Bainbridge 07:00 08:27 09:27 11:17 13:27 16:07 17:27
Sycamore Hall R R 11:18 13:28 R R
Askrigg 08:32 09:32 11:23 13:33 16:12 17:32 R
Worton Bottom 08:34 09:37 11:28 R 17:38 R
Thornton Rust 08:37 09:40 11:35 R 17:40
Aysgarth Village 07:05 08:42 09:42 11:40 15:10 17:43
Aysgarth Falls corner 09:43 15:11 17:44
Thoralby R 08:47 09:47 11:45 R
West Burton 08:52 09:51 11:50 17:50
West Witton 09:58 12:00 15:18 18:00
Woodhall 11:05 13:38 16:17 R
Carperby 07:10 08:58 11:10 13:43 16:22 R
Castle Bolton Road End 07:13 09:01 11:13 13:46 16:25 R
Castle Bolton Village R R R R
Redmire 07:15 09:06 11:18 13:51 16:30 R
Preston -U-Scar Road End 07:18 09:09 11:21 13:54 16:33 R
Preston-U-Scar Village R R R R
Wensley 07:21 09:12 10:06 11:24 12:08 13:57 15:26 16:36 18:08 R
Leyburn Market Place 07:24 09:15 10:10 11:26 12:11 14:00 15:29  16:38 18:11 R
Bellerby 12:16 

Tesco 12:26 

BUSES FROM LEYBURN 
DC & QE 

Term 
Time 
Only 

Tesco 14:10
Bellerby 14:25
Leyburn Market Place 08:05 09:50 10:40 11:40 14:35 14:35 15:55 17:20 18:20
Wensley 08:07 09:52 10:42 11:42 14:37 14:37 15:57 17:22 R
Preston-U-Scar Village R R R R R
Preston-U-Scar Road End 08:10 10:45 14:40 16:01 R R
Redmire 08:15 10:50 14:45 16:05 R
Castle Bolton Road End 08:20 10:55 14:50 16:10 R R
Castle Bolton Village R R R R
Carperby 08:25 11:00 14:55 16:15 R R
Woodhall 08:30 11:05 15:00 R
West Witton 09:58 11:48 14:43 17:28 R
West Burton 10:08 11:58 14:53 17:38 R
Thoralby 10:13 12:00 14:57 R R R
Aysgarth Falls Corner 12:03 16:20 R R
Aysgarth Village 10:18 12:05 15:03 16:21 17:43 R
Thornton Rust 10:20 12:07 16:25 17:45 R
Worton Bottom 10:23 12:10 16:30 17:48
Askrigg 08:35 10:28 12:12 15:05 16:35 17:53 R
Bainbridge 08:40 10:33 12:16 15:10 16:40 17:58 R
Sycamore Hall R 10:34 R 15:11 R R R
Hawes Market Place 08:50 10:44 12:24 15:21 16:50 18:08 R
Gayle 08:52 10:46 12:26 15:23 16:51 18:10 R

VALID FROM 8 April 2024 (Until further notice) 




